
Last Name First Name Email Country of Work
Company

(where provided)
Bailey Rebecca rbailey@intrahealth.org USA IntraHealth

Abdulatipova Havaskhon abdulatipovah@who.int South Sudan WHO South Sudan

ABU UGBEDE abuugbede@gmail.com Ghana

ACHU ETTA achuettakim2008@yahoo.co.uk Ghana

ACQUAH ALBERT aacquah@fortesys.com Ghana ALBERT ACQUAH

Adedeji Olanike oadedeji@unfpa.org DENMARK UNFPA

Adekola Adebayo aadekola@ng.pfscm.org Nigeria PFSCM Nigeria

Ahmed Nawal nawal.eltahir@cms.gov.sd Sudan

Central Medical Supplies 

Public corporation – Sudan 

(CMS)

Allardice Tracy tallardice@care.org USA CARE USA

Amado Pedro pamado@unicef.org Denmark UNICEF

Ang Lusia aglusia@yahoo.com Indonesia

Provincial Health Officer, 

Papua Province Indonesia

Anupindi Ravi anupindi@umich.edu United States

Ross School of Business, 

University of Michigan

Arifaj-Blumi Dardane Dardane.Arifaj-Blumi@theglobalfund.org Geneva The Global Fund

assefa tamrat atamratz12@yahoo.com Ethiopia

AAU,CHS, Tikur Anbessa 

Specialized HospitaAAU,CHS, 

Tikur Anbessa Specialized Hos

Badiane Kelly kbadiane@usaid.gov USA USAID

BAH Ibrahima kafimma@yahoo.fr Nigeria

Barillas Edgar ebarillas@msh.org Dominican Republic MSH

Barnes Emmanuel ebarnesgh@gmail.com Ghana

Barton Iain ibarton@ihs.za.com South Africa Imperial Health Sciences

Basiri Asal asa.pharm@gmail.com Denmark University of Copenhagen

Bautista Philip bautista.philip@gmail.com Indonesia USAID/Indonesia

Berhe Habtamu hberhe@et.jsi.com Ethiopia JSI | DELIVER PROJECT

Besancon Luc luc@fip.org Netherlands

FIP - International 

Pharmaceutical Federation

Bordvik Kjetil bordvik@unfpa.org Norway Gov. Norway

Boymau Oce boymauo@who.int Indonesia

WHO Country Office 

Indonesia

Brito - Anderson Sonia soniaanderson31@yahoo.com Dominican Republic

Carr Wendy F. wcarr@deloitte.com USA Deloitte Consulting LLP

Carvalho Dorothea dorothea.carvalho@ciltuk.org.uk UK CILT

Castelijns Martina Marjon@equateinternational.com Uganda, South Sudan Equate International

Chikuwa Diana dchikuwa@unicef.org Zimbabwe UNICEF

Chiro Erick echiro@unicef.org Zimbabwe UNICEF Zimbabwe

COMETTO GIORGIO comettog@who.int Switzerland

Global Health Workforce 

Alliance - WHO

DAO THUY BICH BICHTHUYRHM@YAHOO.COM.VN VIETNAM

NATIONAL HOSPITAL OF 

ODONTO - STOMATOLOGY

de Vasson Pierre feytiat@hotmail.com France Feytiat Consulting

demeke zelalem zdemeke@clintonhealthaccess.org Ethiopia Clinton Health access.org

Dickens Todd tdickens@path.org USA PATH

Elmardi Sara H. saratigani@cms.gov.sd Sudan

Central Medical Supplies 

Public Corporation - Sudan

Emmanuel nfor Nshanji nfor_2010@yahoo.com Camaroon

CBC Health Services, Baptist 

Hospital Banyo.

Esogban Godspower dr.esogban@gmail.com Nigeria

Haiti Cholera Research 

Funding Foundation, Inc

Etter Kevin ketter-external-cons@gavi.org USA UPS

Fenton George george.fenton@humanitarianlogistics.org UK

Humanitarian Logistics 

Association

Forza DJ dforza@gavi.org Global Gavi, The Vaccine Alliance

George Alan alan.georgex@gmail.com Dominican Republic

Gross Michele sandersen@ehg.dk Denmark

Haak Hilbrand haakh@resultsinhealth.org the Netherlands

Hara Liuichi hara@unfpa.org Denmark UNFPA

Hasselback Leah lhasselback@intrahealth.org Senegal IntraHealth

Hasselbalch Ann ahasselbalch@unicef.org Denmark UNICEF SD

Hasselberg Erin erin_hasselberg@jsi.com USA JSI

Holzaepfel Andrea andrea.holzaepfel@kfw.de Germany KfW Development Bank

Indongo Lazarus bongeri@na.pfscm.org Namibia

Jaillard Philippe pjaillard@aamp.org France

Agence de Médecine 

Préventive (AMP)

Jean Claude TAYARI Kanyamanza ktayari@yahoo.fr Rwanda

Jille Traas Inge ingeborg.jilletraas@hera.eu

Low- and middle 

income countries hera

Kadidja DAGBA/DJIERRO djierrok@yahoo.fr Burkina Faso Gov. Burkina Faso

KAKOMA JEAN-BAPTISTE jbkakoma@nursph.org RWANDA University of Rwanda

Kälvemark Sporrong Sofia sofia.sporrong@sund.ku.dk Denmark
Kapuria Dr Bhrigu bhrigu.kapuria@phfi.org India Public Health

Karengera Stephen skarengera@eachq.org Tanzania EAC Secretariat

Karori Richard kamaneha70@gmail.com Kenya

Kasonde Musonda mkasonde@unicef.org Denmark

Kassahun Abebe abebek88@gmail.com Ethiopia

Pharmaceuticals Fund and 

Supply Agency

Kibuule Dan dkibuule@unam.na Namibia University of Namibia

Kronslev Per per@kronslev.com Denmark

Larsen-Cooper Erin erin.larsen-cooper@villagereach.org USA VillageReach

Lay Alzamora Monica lay@unfpa.org Denmark UNFPA

LE HUONG THI lehuongvaac@gmail.com VIETNAM

VIETNAM AUTHORITY OF 

HIV/AIDS CONTROL

Logez Sophie  Sophie.logez@theglobalfund.org Switzerland Global Fund

Lohose Nathalis nlohose@msh.org Nigeria

Lopez Guillermo jbarniol@iplussolutions.org Netherlands i+solutions

Machagge Matiko mmachagge@tz.pfscm.org Tanzania PFSCM Tanzania
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Magdalene Engko Sosialine engkosm@yahoo.com Indonesia

directorate of public 

medicine and Healt 

Equipment

Magner Maeve maeve.magner@gmail.com Globally

Maharaj Sandeep sandeepmaharaj@hotmail.com West Indies University of West Indies

Mallard Eric emallard@worldbank.org United States World Bank

Masuki Mercy Mpatwa mercy.masuki@gmail.com Tanzania

Matene Isaac misaacza66@gmail.com Burundi MSPLS / BURUNDI

Matoyo Dorothy dmatoyo@jsi.co.tz Tanzania

Mayo Cheryl cmayo@pfscm.org Tanzania

Mazibuko Greatjoy gmazibuko@msh.org Namibia MSH/SIAPS

McHenry Bridget bmchenry@usaid.gov United States USAID

Medina Marta marta@hera.eu

Several countries in 

Africa and Latin 

America hera

Memusi Dorothy dnaisiae@gmail.com Kenya

Mohammed Ali Gamaleldin gamalkh@cms.gov.sd Sudan Central Medical Supplies 

Motomoke Eomba motomoke_eomba@jsi.com USA JSI

MUSA ORENYI musaakaa@yahoo.com Nigeria

Nardone Jessica j.nardone@institutbioforce.fr France Bioforce Institute

Nasser Hassan hassan.x.nasser@gmail.com Belgium GlaxoSmithKline Vaccines

Nfor Emmanuel enfor@msh.org USA

Ngulu Tonata bongeri@na.pfscm.org Namibia

NGUYEN DAO ANH daonguyen@usaid.gov VIETNAM

USA INTERNATIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT

Nhaducue Paulo pnhaducue@cmam.gov.mz Mozambique CMAM

Nyarwati Jacob jaconyarwati@gmail.com Kenya

Kenya Red Cross Society - 

Supply Chain Management

O'Day Tara today@usaid.gov Namibia USAID

Ojoo Atieno aojoo@unicef.org Denmark UNICEF

Ongeri Benjamin bongeri@na.pfscm.org Namibia

Otto Kenny kenny.otto@crownagents.co.uk United Kingdom Crown Agents

Peter Zinck zinck@unfpa.org

Pacific Sub-regional 

Office, Suva, Fiji UNFPA

PHUNG THUY THI NGOC tphung@vn.pfscm.org VIETNAM MSH

Pilz Kevin kpilzconsulting@gmail.com Mozambique USAID

Piriou Carole cpiriou@iplussolutions.org Netherlands iplussolitions

Proper Walter wproper@jsi.com USA JSI

Prosser Wendy wendy.prosser@villagereach.org Mozambique VillageReach

RAKOTOMANGA Louis Marius Herilalao rakotomariuslouis@gmail.com Madagascar Ministry of Public Health

Rasmussen Jens jr@missionpharma.com Denmark Missionpharma

Rasmussen Karen rasmussen@unfpa.org

Based in Denmark 

serving all regions. UNFPA

Raymond Christopher Bailey crr@usp.org Indonesia

U.S. Pharmacopeial 

Convention

Reff Peter peter.reff@kfw.de Germany KfW Development Bank

Reuben William M. reu66@hotmail.com Tanzania MOHSW

Rilling Mark mrilling@usaid.gov USA USAID

Robertson Joanie jrobertson@gavi.org Global Gavi

Rogers Sian Sian.Rogers@crownagents.co.uk UK Crown Agents

Rubin-Jorgensen Jennifer jrubin@unicef.org Denmark UNICEF

Samyn Griet gsamyn@iplussolutions.org the Netherlands i+solutions

Sankaranarayanan Amrita amrita.sankar91@gmail.com Denmark UNICEF

Seifu Tesfaye tseifu@et.pfscm.org Ethiopia MSH

Serumaga Brian bserumaga@jsi.com USA JSI

Sestoft Jacob jas@missionpharma.com

Mozambique, Malawi, 

Madagascar Missionpharma A/S

Sharafeldin Dafaalla Bashir abdeljabbar bashir.jabbar@cms.gov.sd Sudan CMS Sudan

Silumbe Richard rsilumbe@gmail.com Tanzania

Silve Benoît direction@institutbioforce.fr France BioForce

Skibiak John hclodong@rhsupplies.org Belgium RHSC

Soeparan Setiawan iwanpije@yahoo.com Indonesia Ministry of Health

Sosa Elvira elvirasosa8@hotmail.com Dominican Republic MoH

Steele Pamela pam@pamsteele.co.uk UK P S Consulting

Stephens Thomas thomas.stephens4@gmail.com Norway Universitetet i Oslo

Sunkutu Kanyanta sunkutu@unfpa.org South Africa UNFPA

Taddesse Daniel dtaddesse@et.pfscm.org Ethiopia PFSCM Ethiopia

Taddesse yemaneberhan yemane74@gmail.com

Deputy director 

Operations supply 

chain

Pharmaceutical supply 

agency PFSA

Tafesse Tadesse Bekele tadie2007@gmail.com Ethiopia

Tapia Maria Elena claudiavaldez88@gmail.com Dominican Republic

Tariq Muhammad tariq@deliver-pk.org Pakistan

Teclemariam Lea lea_teclemariam@jsi.com USA JSI

Tefera Tesfaw bruktesfa@gmail.com Ethiopia USAID|DELIVER

Terpstra David Denmark UNOPS

Thornton Daniel dthornton@gavi.org Switzerland Gavi, The Vaccine Alliance

Traulsen Janine janine.traulsen@sund.ku.dk Denmark KU

Umar Ibrahim dribrahimau@yahoo.co.uk NIGERIA NPHCDA

Valdez Claudia claudiavaldez88@gmail.com Dominican Republic

van Buuren Abre avanbuuren@ihs.za.com South Africa Imperial Health Sciences

van der Maas Arnout avdmaas@iplussolutions.org Netherlands IplusSolutions

Venegas Fay fvenegas@path.org USA PATH

Verghese Alice averghese@unicef.org CPH UNICEF

Vilhelmsen Aura Adriana ause@novonordisk.com Denmark Novo Nordisk

Vogel Russell russjsi2009@gmail.com Indonesia

USAID|Deliver Project - John 

Snow Inc.

VU CHIEU VAN vvchieu@yahoo.com VIETNAM

VIETNAM AUTHORITY OF 

HIV/AIDS CONTROL

Wardana Hariadi Wisnu fajarsyamsiyati@yahoo.com Jakarta

Ministry of Health Republic of 

Indonesia

Wessels Colette colettew@imperial.co.za South Africa Imperial Health

Widjaja Irwandy widjaja@iac.or.id Indonesia

Wilkerson Taylor twilkerson@lmi.org United States

Wright Chris chris_wright@jsi.com Ethiopia JSI

Wu Kun-Chieh kwu@iplussolutions.org Netherlands i+solutions
Ziba Matthew matthew.ziba@villagereach.org Mozambique VillageReach
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